Accessories
Signal-Processing Modules
When signal-processing output modules are
installed into the Power Vector's last
two module bays, they automatically insert
themselves into the mix bus signal path
leading to the power amplifier stage. When
two of these output modules are installed,

• TPU250 designed to rack mount directly,
no kit necessary
• Easily accessible, recessed front-panel
controls (TPU-B models only) for setting
volume,muting, music, etc.
• RCA jacks provided to allow amplifier
bridging to double the number of amplifier
inputs and outputs (TPU-B models only);
a TPU250 can only be bridged with one
other TPU250
• Thermal and electronic overload protection
(TPU-B models only), resettable circuit
breaker (except TPU250), Slo-Blo fuse
on TPU250
Model
TPU250 250 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
TPU100B 100 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
TPU60B 60 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
TPU35B 35 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
TPU15A 15 ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●      ●
Ou
tp
ut
 P